
0.23mm

0.10mm

250g/m²
152mm

25ml

15°C/30°C

2000/53/CE, 2002/95/CE, REACH

A+
Formaldehydes free

8 rolls

1 box

CHARACTERISTICS 

Total thickness (without silicone protective paper) 

Protective paper thickness

Total weight
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Description

Double-sided adhesive on grid support, formulated with solvent-free acrylic glue for 
better environmental impact. Recommended for Omnisports Reference Multi-use, 
Active+ and Pureplay installation with GreenLay™ method. 

 TECHNICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL PERFORMANCES 

PACKAGING

Required installation temperature

European directives

VOC emissions
Formaldehydes

Technical data in force as from the date of publication (07/2021).
The values above are subject to modifications for the benefit of further improvement.
For more detailed technical information, please contact Tarkett Sports.
Colors of the products shown in the photos or samples are indicative only.

Quantity per box

Minimum order quantity

INSTALLATION
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